Page 1
 | ReamersReaming
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

02
4
BECK HNC high-performance reamer for continuous holes,
solid carbide TiAIN type 1583
High performance reamer HNC with IC for through-hole
With special HPC cutting geometry, right cutting, twist fluted, EU pitch, for mounting in hydraulic expansion
chucks, shrink chucks and high accuracy chucks. TiAIN coated surface Full Ø fit H7, hundredth Ø tolerance
+0.004/0.
Type Diameter
mm
Cutting length
mm
Total length
mm
Holding system DIN standard Tolerance Material Article
Machine reamer 3.97 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830397
Machine reamer 3.98 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830398
Machine reamer 3.99 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830399
Machine reamer 4 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830400
Machine reamer 4.01 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830401
Machine reamer 4.02 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830402
Machine reamer 4.03 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830403
Machine reamer 4.5 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830450
Machine reamer 4.97 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830497
Machine reamer 4.98 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830498
Machine reamer 4.99 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830499
Machine reamer 5 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830500
Machine reamer 5.01 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830501
Machine reamer 5.02 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830502
Machine reamer 5.03 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830503
Machine reamer 5.5 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830550
Machine reamer 5.97 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830597
Machine reamer 5.98 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830598
Machine reamer 5.99 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830599
Machine reamer 6 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830600
Machine reamer 6.01 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830601
Machine reamer 6.02 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830602
Machine reamer 6.03 12 75 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830603
Machine reamer 6.5 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830650
Machine reamer 7 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830700
Machine reamer 7.5 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830750
Machine reamer 7.97 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830797
Machine reamer 7.98 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830798
Machine reamer 7.99 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830799
Machine reamer 8 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830800
Machine reamer 8.01 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830801
Machine reamer 8.02 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830802
Machine reamer 8.03 16 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830803
Machine reamer 8.5 20 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830850
Machine reamer 9 20 100 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830900
Machine reamer 9.5 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830950
Machine reamer 9.97 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830997
Machine reamer 9.98 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830998
Machine reamer 9.99 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15830999
Machine reamer 10 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831000
/2

2_
EN
_2
0.
05
.2
02
4
Type Diameter
mm
Cutting length
mm
Total length
mm
Holding system DIN standard Tolerance Material Article
Machine reamer 10.01 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831001
Machine reamer 10.02 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831002
Machine reamer 10.03 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831003
Machine reamer 10.5 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831050
Machine reamer 11 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831100
Machine reamer 11.5 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831150
Machine reamer 11.97 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831197
Machine reamer 11.98 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831198
Machine reamer 11.99 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831199
Machine reamer 12 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831200
Machine reamer 12.01 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831201
Machine reamer 12.02 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831202
Machine reamer 12.03 20 120 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831203
Machine reamer 13 22 130 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831300
Machine reamer 14 22 130 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831400
Machine reamer 15 22 130 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831500
Machine reamer 16 25 150 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831600
Machine reamer 17 25 150 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831700
Machine reamer 18 25 150 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831800
Machine reamer 19 25 150 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15831900
Machine reamer 20 25 150 Cylindrical Factory standard H7 Solid carbide W90A-15832000
/2